			TRANSM		ALL I LUUN		1	2	
	Registration								<b>n</b>
]	Division of	Corporati	ons	<u>.</u>	· · • *	.* . *	- H	OH PR	7
SUBJE	СТ:	M FIN	ANCIAL GRO	28, TNC	? 			E Samo	FILED
			(Name of co	rporation -	must include	suffix)		5.2. 3	
Dear Sir	or Madam:			-			-	- FOR	1:29
"Certific	losed "Appl cate of Exist act business	ence", an	Foreign Corpora d check are subm	tion for Aut tted to regi	thorization to ster the above	Transact I reference	Business in F d foreign cor	lorida	<b>.</b>
Please re	eturn all cor	responde	nce concerning th	s matter to	the following	;			
RYAN	d. Goid	RFRG							
			(1	Name of Pe	rson)				
OLM F	INANCIAI	- GROU	2		-	300	<u>-64/01/0</u>	2-3047	-002
	- ,		()	Firm/Comp	any)		*****	.5D ·****	*87.5
<u>555 / </u>	IETRO PI	ACE I	v		TE 650				
<u>555 / </u>	IETRO PI	ACE_I	ν	<u>501</u> (Address					
<u>555 M</u> DUBL		ACE   H 43	017	(Address	\$)				
			017		\$)				
DUBL	<u>IN, 0</u>	4 43	01'7 (Cir	(Address y/State and	z) Zip code)				
DUBL	<u>IN, 0</u>	4 43	017	(Address y/State and	z) Zip code)	- 			
DVBL For furt	IN, O	<u>५    ५</u> 3 ion conce	(Cir erning this matter,	(Address y/State and please call	s) Zip code) :				
DVBL For furt	<u>IN, 0</u>	H 43 ion conce BERG	(Cir erning this matter,	(Address y/State and please call	z) Zip code)	0101	e Number)		
DVBL For furt	IN, O her informa D. GOD	H 43 ion conce BERG	(Cir erning this matter,	(Address y/State and please call	s)   Zip code) : : <b>1760 - C</b>	0101	e Number)		
DVBL For furth RVAN	IN, O her informa D. COD (Name of I	ion conce BERG Verson)	(Cir erning this matter,	(Address y/State and please call <u>6 14</u> ) (Area Coo	s)   Zip code) : : <b>*760 - C</b> de & Daytime	DIO ( Telephon	e Number)		
DUBL For furth <u>RVAN</u> STREE	IN, O her informa D. GOD	ion conce BERG erson)	(Cir erning this matter,	(Address y/State and please call <u>6 14 )</u> (Area Coo	s)   Zip code) : : <b>1760 - C</b>	DIG ( Telephon	e Number)		
DUBL For furth <u>RVAN</u> STREE Registra Division	IN, O her informa D. COD (Name of I T ADDRE ation Section a of Corpora	ion conce BERG Verson)	(Cir erning this matter,	(Address y/State and please call (Area Coc M R L	) Zip code) : <b>'760 - C</b> de & Daytime <b>(AILING AI)</b> Registration S Division of Co	DIC ( Telephon DDRESS: ection proportions		,	
DUBL For furth <u>RVAN</u> STREE Registra Division 409 E. (	her informa <b>D. COLD</b> (Name of I <b>T ADDRE</b> ation Section a of Corpora Gaines St.	ion conce BERG Person)	(Cir erning this matter,	(Address y/State and please call (Area Coo M R I F	<ul> <li>Zip code)</li> <li>TGO - C</li> <li>TGO - C</li> <li>de &amp; Daytime</li> <li>MAILING AI</li> <li>Registration S</li> <li>Division of Co</li> <li>O. Box 6327</li> </ul>	DIC ( Telephon DDRESS: ection proportions		, <u></u> _,	
DUBL For furth <u>RVAN</u> STREE Registra Division 409 E. (	IN, O her informa D. COD (Name of I T ADDRE ation Section a of Corpora	ion conce BERG Person)	(Cir erning this matter,	(Address y/State and please call (Area Coo M R I F	) Zip code) : <b>'760 - C</b> de & Daytime <b>(AILING AI)</b> Registration S Division of Co	DIC ( Telephon DDRESS: ection proportions			
DUBL For furth <u>RVAN</u> STREE Registra Division 409 E. ( Tallahas	her informa <b>b. COLD</b> (Name of H <b>CT ADDRE</b> ation Section a of Corpora Gaines St. ssee, FL 32	ion conce BERG Person) SS: 1 attions 399	(Cir erning this matter,	(Address y/State and please call (Area Coo M R I F	<ul> <li>Zip code)</li> <li>TGO - C</li> <li>TGO - C</li> <li>de &amp; Daytime</li> <li>MAILING AI</li> <li>Registration S</li> <li>Division of Co</li> <li>O. Box 6327</li> </ul>	DIC ( Telephon DDRESS: ection proportions		 	

-

1 1

W D 2 - 9174 J. BRYAN APR - 2 2002

J. BRYAN APR 1 6 2002



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

April 2, 2002

RYAN D. GOLDBERG 555 METRO PLACE N., STE. 650 DUBLIN, OH 43017

SUBJECT: OLM FINANCIAL GROUP, INCORPORATED Ref. Number: W02000009174

We have received your document for OLM FINANCIAL GROUP, INCORPORATED and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

Unfortunately, the enclosed certified copy does not meet our filing requirements. We require a certificate of existence, which usually consists of a single sheet of paper and clearly reflects the entity is a valid entity in its home state/country. You can obtain the certificateof existence from the same office that provided you with the certified copy.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6043.

Joey Bryan Document Specialist Tax Liens

Letter Number: 402A00019380

THE PROPERTY OF THE STREET STR

N COMPLIANCE WITH SECTIO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPOR			
OLM FINANCIAL GRO		·····	
(Name of corporation; must include words or abbreviations of like impo- natural person or partnership if not	the word "INCORPORATE rt in language as will clearly i	indicate that it is a corporation	
0410	3.	31-1803982	
(State or country under the law of w	hich it is incorporated)	(FEI number, i	applicable)
10/05/2001		PERPETUAL.	
(Date of incorporation)		(Duration: Year corp. will ce	ase to exist or "perpetual")
UPON QUALIFICATION	•		
(Data first manageted burginger in El-	mide If companying lass and the	and the state of the state	1
' '	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501,	607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)	insert "upon qualification.") 서경이~7
	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501,	607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)	· · · ·
	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501, N. <u>SUITE 650</u>	607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)	430177
555 METRO PIACIE	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501, <u>N</u> <u>SUITE 650</u> (Principal office addre (Current mailing addre	607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.) <u>DUBLIN</u> , OH ss)	430177
555 METRO PIACIE 54ME MORTGAGE LENDIN	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501, <u>N</u> <u>SUITE 650</u> (Principal office addre (Current mailing addre	607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.) DUBLIN, OH ss) ss)	430177
555 METRO PIACK 5AME MORTGAGE LENDIN (Purpose(s) of corporation an	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501, <u>N</u> <u>SUITE 650</u> (Principal office addre (Current mailing addre 66 thorized in home state or cou	607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.) DUBLIN , OH ss) ss) ntry to be carried out in state of	430177
54ME 54ME MORTGAGE LENDIN (Purpose(s) of corporation an	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501, <u>N</u> <u>SUITE 650</u> (Principal office addre (Current mailing addre 66 thorized in home state or cou	607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.) DUBLIN , OH ss) ss) ntry to be carried out in state of	430177
555 METRO PIACIE 54ME MORTGAGE LENDIN (Purpose(s) of corporation an	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501, <u>N</u> . <u>SUITE.650</u> (Principal office addre (Current mailing addre <u>66</u> thorized in home state or course orida registered agent: (	607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.) DUBLIN , OH ss) ss) ntry to be carried out in state of	430177
SAME SAME MORTGAGE LENDIN (Purpose(s) of corporation and Name and <u>street address</u> of FI Name: JAMIE GOI	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501, <u>N</u> <u>SUITE 650</u> (Principal office addre (Current mailing addre <u>6</u> thorized in home state or cour orida registered agent: ( <u>DBERG</u>	607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.) DUBLIN, OH ss) ss) ntry to be carried out in state of P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box	4301-7
SAME SAME MORTGAGE LENDIN (Purpose(s) of corporation au Name and <u>street address of FI</u> Name: JAMIE GOIL Office Address: 5701 COL	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501, <u>N</u> <u>SUITE 650</u> (Principal office addre (Current mailing addre <u>6</u> thorized in home state or cour orida registered agent: ( <u>DBERG</u>	607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.) DUBLIN, OH ss) ss) ntry to be carried out in state of P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box	4301-7

-

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

ame B. (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

A. DIRECTORS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
hairman: RVAN D. GOIDBERG	
Address: 6122 TURVEY LOOP E DUBLING OH	43016
Vice Chairman: MATTHEW C. SWEARINGEN	
Address: 4634 HUNTWICKE DR.	
HILLIARD, OH 43026	
Director: N/A	
Address:	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Director: N/A.	·
Address:	·
B. OFFICERS	· · · · · · · · · · · ·
President: <u>RYAN D. GULDBERG</u>	······
Address: 6122 TURVEY LOOP E.	
DUBLIN, OH 43016	
	マジョイ
Vice President: MATTHEW C. SWEARINGEN	- CERT
Vice President: <u>MATTHEW C. SWEARINGEN</u> Address: <u>4634</u> <u>HUNTWICKE DR.</u>	ALC: ST.
Vice President: <u>MATTHEW C. SWEARINGEN</u> Address: <u>4634 HUNTWICKE DR.</u> <u>HILLIARD</u> OH 43026	ALL SEE
Vice President: <u>MATTHEW C. SWEARINGEN</u> Address: <u>4634 HUNTWICKE DR.</u> <u>HILLIARD</u> 0H 43026	ATTE SEE FLORING
Vice President: <u>MATTHEW C. SWEARINGEN</u> Address: <u>4634 HUNTWICKE DR.</u> <u>HILLIARD</u> 0H 43026 Secretary: <u>N/A</u>	LATTASSEE FLORIDA
Vice President: <u>MATTHEW C. SWEARINGEN</u> Address: <u>4634 HUNTWICKE DR.</u> <u>HILLIARD 0H 43026</u> Secretary: <u>N/A</u> Address:	LATTE SOTTO RATIONS
Vice President: $\underline{MATTHEW C. SWEARINGEN}$ Address: $\underline{H634 HUNTWICKE DR.}$ $\underline{HILIARD 0H 43026}$ Secretary: $\underline{N/A}$ Treasurer: $\underline{N/A}$ ,	ATTACK IS PH IS 29
Vice President: <u>MATTHEW C. SWEARINGEN</u> Address: <u><math>4634</math> HUNTWICKE DR.</u> <u>HILLIARD</u> <u>OH</u> <u>43026</u> Secretary: <u><math>N/A</math></u> Address: <u><math>N/A</math></u>	ALLOR IS FROM
Vice President: <u>MATTHEW C. SWEARINGEN</u> Address: <u>4634 HUNTWICKE DR.</u> <u>HILLIARD 04 43026</u> Secretary: <u>N/A</u> Address:	FLOR
Vice President: $\underline{MATTHEW \ C. \ SWEARINGEN}$ Address: $\underline{H634 \ HWNTWICKE \ DR.}$ $\underline{HIUIARD \ OH \ 43026}$ Secretary: $\underline{N/A}$ Address: $\underline{N/A}$ , Treasurer: $\underline{N/A}$ , Address: $\underline{N/A}$ , NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing addit	tional officers and/or directors.
Vice President: $\underline{MATTHEW \ C. \ SWEARINGEN}$ Address: $\underline{H634 \ HWWTWICKE \ DR. \ HILLIARD \ OH \ 43026}$ Secretary: $\underline{N/A}$ Address: $\underline{N/A}$ , $\underline{NOTE}$ : If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional data and $\underline{NOTE}$ .	tional officers and/or directors.

.

## United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State

I, J. Kenneth Blackwell, do hereby certify that I am the duly elected, qualified and present acting Secretary of State for the State of Ohio, and as such have custody of the records of Ohio and Foreign corporations; that said records show OLM FINANCIAL GROUP, INC., an Ohio corporation, Charter No. 1259366, having its principal location in Dublin, County of Franklin, was incorporated on October 05, 2001 and is currently in GOOD STANDING upon the records of this office.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 8th day of April, A.D. 2002

Cuneth Bachmere

**Ohio Secretary of State** 

Validation Number: V200298A1E430